28H
IG
H
LY
 RECO
M
M
EN
D
ED
MULTI-POWER
CNC SUPER VISE
Model:	 HPAQ-100, 130
	 HPAQ-160, 200, 250, 160L, 200L
PATENTED
M458489
M395751
M278511

•	 Cross Grooved Jaws
•	 “V“ Jaws
•	 Comvbined Jaws
•	 Step Jaws
29H
IG
H
LY
 RECO
M
M
EN
D
ED
Model A B C C1 D E F G H
HPAQ-100 145 105±0.01 0-170 185-350 65±0.02 18 420 507 104
HPAQ-130 163 115±0.01 0-205 195-395 57±0.02 18 470 557 134
HPAQ-160 168 115±0.01 0-300 195-490 57±0.02 18 560 677 160
HPAQ-200 187 120±0.01 0-350 220-570 66±0.02 18 637 754 200
HPAQ-250 187 120±0.01 0-450 220-670 66±0.02 18 746 863 250
HPAQ-160L-400 168 115±0.01 0-400 206-600 57±0.02 18 665 792 160
HPAQ-160L-500 168 115±0.01 0-500 206-700 57±0.02 18 765 892 160
HPAQ-160L-650 168 115±0.01 0-650 206-860 57±0.02 18 925 1042 160
HPAQ-200L-500 187 120±0.01 0-500 220-720 66±0.02 18 806 923 201
HPAQ-200L-600 187 120±0.01 0-600 220-820 66±0.02 18 910 1027 201
HPAQ-200L-850 187 120±0.01 0-850 220-1070 66±0.02 18 1156 1273 201
HPAQ-200L-1140 187 120±0.01 0-1140 220-1360 66±0.02 18 1446 1563 201
Model I J J1 K K1 L M Max. Clamping Force Weight (kg)
HPAQ-100 14 15 20 40 50 87 145 4000 kg 40
HPAQ-130 14 15 20 48 58 87 145 5500 kg 50
HPAQ-160 19 15 21 53 63 117 145 8000 kg 73